
9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Schüler  (8) 2.1 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(84) 2(81) 3(87) 4(111) 5(86) 6(103) 7(113) 8(117) 9(85) 10(112) 11(120) 12(91) 13(75) 14(80)

15(68) 16(67) 17(99) Z

1 Andrin Sutter 13:38 0:31 1:40 2:09 3:00 3:49 4:34 5:47 6:21 6:51 7:08 8:45 9:35 10:40 11:28
Appenzell 0:31 1:09 0:29 0:51 0:49 0:45 1:13 0:34 0:30 0:17 1:37 0:50 1:05 0:48

12:06 12:38 13:27 13:38
0:38 0:32 0:49 0:11

2 Andrin Benz 15:00 0:25 1:39 2:03 2:55 3:46 4:17 5:24 5:57 6:23 6:40 10:10 11:04 12:06 12:36
Untereggen 0:25 1:14 0:24 0:52 0:51 0:31 1:07 0:33 0:26 0:17 3:30 0:54 1:02 0:30

13:15 13:49 14:50 15:00
0:39 0:34 1:01 0:10

3 Noel Bertsch 16:37 0:27 1:54 2:38 3:59 5:00 5:44 7:13 7:55 8:34 8:57 10:48 11:56 13:21 14:04
St. Gallen 0:27 1:27 0:44 1:21 1:01 0:44 1:29 0:42 0:39 0:23 1:51 1:08 1:25 0:43

14:55 15:32 16:26 16:37
0:51 0:37 0:54 0:11

4 Livio Koster 17:28 0:34 1:58 2:31 4:17 5:23 6:29 7:51 8:31 9:01 9:21 11:26 12:39 14:04 14:40
St. Margrethen 0:34 1:24 0:33 1:46 1:06 1:06 1:22 0:40 0:30 0:20 2:05 1:13 1:25 0:36

15:29 16:12 17:17 17:28
0:49 0:43 1:05 0:11

5 Linus Benz 18:11 0:34 1:55 2:34 3:28 4:29 5:07 6:33 7:09 7:43 8:34 12:20 13:17 14:40 15:31
Untereggen 0:34 1:21 0:39 0:54 1:01 0:38 1:26 0:36 0:34 0:51 3:46 0:57 1:23 0:51

16:30 17:14 17:58 18:11 10:39
0:59 0:44 0:44 0:13 *115

6 Flavian Koster 21:54 0:23 2:04 2:34 4:45 6:02 6:53 8:19 9:26 10:06 10:36 14:12 15:21 16:48 17:44
St. Margrethen 0:23 1:41 0:30 2:11 1:17 0:51 1:26 1:07 0:40 0:30 3:36 1:09 1:27 0:56

18:29 19:32 21:45 21:54
0:45 1:03 2:13 0:09

7 Joschua Schilter 24:11 0:49 2:35 3:17 5:14 6:53 7:44 10:38 11:44 12:33 13:03 15:40 16:42 18:45 21:23
St. Gallen 0:49 1:46 0:42 1:57 1:39 0:51 2:54 1:06 0:49 0:30 2:37 1:02 2:03 2:38

22:21 23:10 24:00 24:11
0:58 0:49 0:50 0:11

8 Nino Welz 25:25 1:27 2:48 3:17 5:38 7:00 7:56 9:44 10:25 15:23 15:39 17:49 19:17 21:51 22:35
Wald 1:27 1:21 0:29 2:21 1:22 0:56 1:48 0:41 4:58 0:16 2:10 1:28 2:34 0:44

23:19 24:18 25:12 25:25
0:44 0:59 0:54 0:13

Schülerinnen  (1) 2.1 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(84) 2(81) 3(87) 4(111) 5(86) 6(103) 7(113) 8(117) 9(85) 10(112) 11(120) 12(91) 13(75) 14(80)

15(68) 16(67) 17(99) Z

1 Julia Simmchen 24:08 0:23 1:49 2:34 3:47 4:53 5:31 8:31 9:07 9:42 10:09 17:42 18:34 19:55 21:18
Teufen 0:23 1:26 0:45 1:13 1:06 0:38 3:00 0:36 0:35 0:27 7:33 0:52 1:21 1:23

22:03 22:52 23:57 24:08 7:13 14:46
0:45 0:49 1:05 0:11 *83 *106

Jugend Knaben  (10) 2.9 km  0 Hm 20 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(103) 7(86) 8(118) 9(106) 10(119) 11(104) 12(73) 13(64) 14(108)

15(107) 16(77) 17(69) 18(74) 19(65) 20(99) Z

1 Yanik Schwizer 23:14 0:21 0:52 2:23 3:18 3:44 5:52 6:37 8:16 10:17 12:09 14:44 16:07 16:31 17:46
St. Gallen 0:21 0:31 1:31 0:55 0:26 2:08 0:45 1:39 2:01 1:52 2:35 1:23 0:24 1:15

19:00 19:47 21:20 21:45 22:18 23:02 23:14
1:14 0:47 1:33 0:25 0:33 0:44 0:12

2 Patrick Sandmeier 25:16 0:25 0:56 2:46 3:43 4:05 6:10 7:04 8:44 11:20 13:23 16:01 17:34 17:58 19:10
Herisau 0:25 0:31 1:50 0:57 0:22 2:05 0:54 1:40 2:36 2:03 2:38 1:33 0:24 1:12

20:04 20:59 23:11 23:37 24:15 25:04 25:16
0:54 0:55 2:12 0:26 0:38 0:49 0:12

3 Elias Bertsch 25:20 0:21 0:53 2:37 3:33 4:23 7:21 8:10 9:47 11:59 13:29 15:56 17:29 17:53 19:12
St. Gallen 0:21 0:32 1:44 0:56 0:50 2:58 0:49 1:37 2:12 1:30 2:27 1:33 0:24 1:19

21:02 21:49 23:17 23:46 24:17 25:10 25:20 5:53
1:50 0:47 1:28 0:29 0:31 0:53 0:10 *86

4 Michel Jud 27:38 1:08 1:43 4:19 5:22 5:51 8:01 8:43 10:34 12:44 14:21 17:12 18:54 19:23 20:48
Romanshorn 1:08 0:35 2:36 1:03 0:29 2:10 0:42 1:51 2:10 1:37 2:51 1:42 0:29 1:25

21:43 22:48 24:40 25:21 26:19 27:29 27:38
0:55 1:05 1:52 0:41 0:58 1:10 0:09

5 Michael Sandmeier 28:12 0:18 0:54 2:27 4:21 4:43 7:24 8:14 9:54 14:24 15:59 18:40 20:10 20:39 21:53
Herisau 0:18 0:36 1:33 1:54 0:22 2:41 0:50 1:40 4:30 1:35 2:41 1:30 0:29 1:14

22:59 23:55 26:11 26:47 27:20 28:00 28:12
1:06 0:56 2:16 0:36 0:33 0:40 0:12

6 Silvan Herzog 29:45 0:15 0:55 2:48 3:44 4:27 6:41 7:28 10:18 12:43 14:07 16:43 18:19 19:07 20:46
Thal 0:15 0:40 1:53 0:56 0:43 2:14 0:47 2:50 2:25 1:24 2:36 1:36 0:48 1:39

21:52 22:56 25:38 27:10 27:50 29:33 29:45
1:06 1:04 2:42 1:32 0:40 1:43 0:12

7 Pascal Alig 34:05 0:57 1:40 6:09 7:43 8:19 10:54 11:49 13:51 16:40 18:53 21:36 23:20 23:55 25:43
Thal 0:57 0:43 4:29 1:34 0:36 2:35 0:55 2:02 2:49 2:13 2:43 1:44 0:35 1:48

27:05 28:20 30:39 31:21 32:56 33:49 34:05
1:22 1:15 2:19 0:42 1:35 0:53 0:16

8 Samuel Breu 38:26 0:41 1:29 3:27 4:33 5:06 7:45 8:47 12:02 14:44 16:54 20:51 22:53 23:31 25:47
Oberegg 0:41 0:48 1:58 1:06 0:33 2:39 1:02 3:15 2:42 2:10 3:57 2:02 0:38 2:16

28:55 30:22 33:56 35:08 35:52 38:16 38:26
3:08 1:27 3:34 1:12 0:44 2:24 0:10



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Jugend Knaben  (10) 2.9 km  0 Hm 20 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(63) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(103) 7(86) 8(118) 9(106) 10(119) 11(104) 12(73) 13(64) 14(108)
15(107) 16(77) 17(69) 18(74) 19(65) 20(99) Z

9 Manuel Bischofberg 38:29 0:44 1:30 3:27 4:33 5:06 7:46 8:51 12:02 14:47 16:55 20:51 22:51 23:36 25:51
Oberegg 0:44 0:46 1:57 1:06 0:33 2:40 1:05 3:11 2:45 2:08 3:56 2:00 0:45 2:15

28:55 30:22 33:56 35:08 35:54 38:18 38:29
3:04 1:27 3:34 1:12 0:46 2:24 0:11

Fabian Rüdisüli Fehlst 0:19 0:55 2:42 ----- 3:51 5:46 6:27 9:06 11:34 14:23 17:29 19:46 20:12 23:12
Berneck 0:19 0:36 1:47 1:09 1:55 0:41 2:39 2:28 2:49 3:06 2:17 0:26 3:00

31:18 32:29 34:21 34:58 35:43 36:28 36:37
8:06 1:11 1:52 0:37 0:45 0:45 0:09

Jugend Mädchen  (9) 2.9 km  0 Hm 20 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(103) 7(86) 8(118) 9(106) 10(119) 11(104) 12(73) 13(64) 14(108)

15(107) 16(77) 17(69) 18(74) 19(65) 20(99) Z

1 Joela Vogel 22:51 0:18 0:49 2:22 3:13 3:35 5:43 6:35 8:15 10:22 12:08 14:46 16:12 16:34 17:44
Widnau 0:18 0:31 1:33 0:51 0:22 2:08 0:52 1:40 2:07 1:46 2:38 1:26 0:22 1:10

18:34 19:20 21:04 21:29 21:57 22:40 22:51
0:50 0:46 1:44 0:25 0:28 0:43 0:11

2 Eliane Deininger 24:30 0:51 1:24 2:57 3:48 4:15 6:12 7:04 8:39 10:53 12:53 15:25 16:51 17:14 18:17
St. Gallen 0:51 0:33 1:33 0:51 0:27 1:57 0:52 1:35 2:14 2:00 2:32 1:26 0:23 1:03

20:09 21:00 22:37 23:05 23:39 24:21 24:30
1:52 0:51 1:37 0:28 0:34 0:42 0:09

3 Stefanie Sutter 25:44 0:20 1:01 2:36 3:33 4:01 6:14 7:04 8:48 11:04 12:43 15:24 16:54 17:20 18:40
Appenzell 0:20 0:41 1:35 0:57 0:28 2:13 0:50 1:44 2:16 1:39 2:41 1:30 0:26 1:20

20:49 21:41 23:56 24:17 25:01 25:34 25:44
2:09 0:52 2:15 0:21 0:44 0:33 0:10

4 Silja Vogel 26:59 0:21 0:56 2:47 3:41 4:07 6:27 7:13 9:10 11:43 13:34 16:09 17:54 18:19 19:35
Widnau 0:21 0:35 1:51 0:54 0:26 2:20 0:46 1:57 2:33 1:51 2:35 1:45 0:25 1:16

22:05 23:08 24:47 25:20 26:09 26:50 26:59 25:47
2:30 1:03 1:39 0:33 0:49 0:41 0:09 *67

5 Sophie Bühlmann 33:17 0:31 1:12 3:05 4:27 4:55 7:39 8:25 10:24 13:02 15:56 18:51 20:40 21:07 25:19
Romanshorn 0:31 0:41 1:53 1:22 0:28 2:44 0:46 1:59 2:38 2:54 2:55 1:49 0:27 4:12

28:11 29:23 30:58 31:35 32:19 33:09 33:17
2:52 1:12 1:35 0:37 0:44 0:50 0:08

6 Lena Strini 35:11 3:10 4:03 6:21 7:33 8:06 10:43 11:46 14:23 17:30 19:50 23:55 26:11 26:48 28:42
Freidorf 3:10 0:53 2:18 1:12 0:33 2:37 1:03 2:37 3:07 2:20 4:05 2:16 0:37 1:54

29:59 31:11 32:55 33:24 34:10 34:57 35:11
1:17 1:12 1:44 0:29 0:46 0:47 0:14

7 Salome Graf 37:40 4:06 4:37 7:23 8:40 9:09 11:46 12:33 15:24 19:31 20:41 23:59 25:47 26:13 27:51
Rebstein 4:06 0:31 2:46 1:17 0:29 2:37 0:47 2:51 4:07 1:10 3:18 1:48 0:26 1:38

29:48 33:32 35:21 36:06 36:47 37:29 37:40
1:57 3:44 1:49 0:45 0:41 0:42 0:11

8 Sophia Broger 38:37 0:47 1:29 3:42 4:47 5:23 8:17 9:14 11:39 14:17 16:46 20:14 22:34 23:13 25:39
Widnau 0:47 0:42 2:13 1:05 0:36 2:54 0:57 2:25 2:38 2:29 3:28 2:20 0:39 2:26

27:38 30:54 35:12 35:38 37:39 38:25 38:37
1:59 3:16 4:18 0:26 2:01 0:46 0:12

Flavia Steffen Fehlst 0:35 1:07 2:51 3:46 4:13 7:14 8:06 10:38 ----- 14:11 16:55 19:14 19:39 20:56
Rebstein 0:35 0:32 1:44 0:55 0:27 3:01 0:52 2:32 3:33 2:44 2:19 0:25 1:17

24:08 25:23 27:09 27:49 28:26 29:27 29:44 5:51 11:23 28:14
3:12 1:15 1:46 0:40 0:37 1:01 0:17 *86 *104 *67

Junioren  (4) 3.7 km  0 Hm 29 P
1(110) 2(78) 3(62) 4(81) 5(87) 6(86) 7(103) 8(119) 9(120) 10(106) 11(104) 12(83) 13(118) 14(73)
15(64) 16(72) 17(107) 18(77) 19(75) 20(70) 21(79) 22(67) 23(68) 24(108) 25(100) 26(80) 27(71) 28(74)
29(99) Z

1 Jonas Vogel 29:17 1:42 2:03 3:15 4:35 4:56 6:26 6:55 10:07 11:04 12:22 14:02 14:53 15:59 16:52
Widnau 1:42 0:21 1:12 1:20 0:21 1:30 0:29 3:12 0:57 1:18 1:40 0:51 1:06 0:53

17:13 18:17 20:04 20:55 21:17 22:17 23:15 24:18 25:09 25:34 26:07 26:56 27:38 28:13
0:21 1:04 1:47 0:51 0:22 1:00 0:58 1:03 0:51 0:25 0:33 0:49 0:42 0:35

29:08 29:17
0:55 0:09

2 Silvan Bärlocher 34:12 1:33 1:54 3:40 7:18 7:41 9:16 9:51 13:27 14:12 15:36 17:24 18:29 19:12 20:17
Herisau 1:33 0:21 1:46 3:38 0:23 1:35 0:35 3:36 0:45 1:24 1:48 1:05 0:43 1:05

20:37 21:40 22:45 23:40 24:08 25:30 26:55 28:01 28:37 29:10 30:06 31:15 32:02 32:49
0:20 1:03 1:05 0:55 0:28 1:22 1:25 1:06 0:36 0:33 0:56 1:09 0:47 0:47

33:58 34:12
1:09 0:14

3 Antoine Métrailler 37:38 2:14 2:49 5:09 6:24 6:58 8:35 9:25 12:46 14:00 15:18 18:12 19:15 20:08 21:12
St. Gallen 2:14 0:35 2:20 1:15 0:34 1:37 0:50 3:21 1:14 1:18 2:54 1:03 0:53 1:04

21:37 23:07 24:43 26:31 28:09 29:17 30:17 31:20 32:02 32:31 33:02 34:23 35:03 36:09
0:25 1:30 1:36 1:48 1:38 1:08 1:00 1:03 0:42 0:29 0:31 1:21 0:40 1:06

37:28 37:38
1:19 0:10



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Junioren  (4) 3.7 km  0 Hm 29 P (Forts.)

1(110) 2(78) 3(62) 4(81) 5(87) 6(86) 7(103) 8(119) 9(120) 10(106) 11(104) 12(83) 13(118) 14(73)
15(64) 16(72) 17(107) 18(77) 19(75) 20(70) 21(79) 22(67) 23(68) 24(108) 25(100) 26(80) 27(71) 28(74)
29(99) Z

4 Robin Koller 40:13 2:20 2:47 4:06 5:44 6:10 9:10 9:45 14:02 15:17 16:44 18:38 19:45 20:45 21:51
Gossau 2:20 0:27 1:19 1:38 0:26 3:00 0:35 4:17 1:15 1:27 1:54 1:07 1:00 1:06

22:46 23:59 25:49 26:50 27:22 28:50 30:49 32:18 32:59 33:35 34:24 35:55 36:43 37:27
0:55 1:13 1:50 1:01 0:32 1:28 1:59 1:29 0:41 0:36 0:49 1:31 0:48 0:44

40:03 40:13
2:36 0:10

Juniorinnen  (4) 3.0 km  0 Hm 23 P
1(63) 2(110) 3(81) 4(87) 5(82) 6(118) 7(83) 8(85) 9(112) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(79) 14(65)

15(72) 16(77) 17(80) 18(100) 19(64) 20(73) 21(68) 22(74) 23(99) Z

1 Fiona Signer 23:41 0:45 2:15 3:07 3:28 4:40 6:01 6:41 7:47 8:07 10:13 10:35 12:00 13:52 15:20
Appenzell 0:45 1:30 0:52 0:21 1:12 1:21 0:40 1:06 0:20 2:06 0:22 1:25 1:52 1:28

16:07 17:38 17:57 18:50 20:31 20:53 21:53 22:32 23:29 23:41 17:05
0:47 1:31 0:19 0:53 1:41 0:22 1:00 0:39 0:57 0:12 *80

2 Fabienne Sandmeie 26:31 0:59 2:23 3:18 3:44 5:06 6:40 7:26 8:45 9:03 11:54 12:47 13:56 16:14 17:36
Herisau 0:59 1:24 0:55 0:26 1:22 1:34 0:46 1:19 0:18 2:51 0:53 1:09 2:18 1:22

18:44 20:10 20:31 21:19 22:58 23:29 24:39 25:22 26:21 26:31
1:08 1:26 0:21 0:48 1:39 0:31 1:10 0:43 0:59 0:10

3 Elisa Stamm 30:32 1:05 2:50 4:53 5:24 6:54 8:28 9:11 10:25 10:51 13:46 14:18 15:59 17:48 19:22
St. Gallen 1:05 1:45 2:03 0:31 1:30 1:34 0:43 1:14 0:26 2:55 0:32 1:41 1:49 1:34

20:23 22:18 22:45 24:02 26:17 26:43 28:06 29:03 30:20 30:32
1:01 1:55 0:27 1:17 2:15 0:26 1:23 0:57 1:17 0:12

4 Kerstin Unmüssig 31:46 1:02 2:47 3:55 4:34 6:24 7:52 8:50 10:11 10:37 13:18 13:43 15:17 18:44 20:30
Appenzell 1:02 1:45 1:08 0:39 1:50 1:28 0:58 1:21 0:26 2:41 0:25 1:34 3:27 1:46

21:45 23:40 24:02 25:08 27:15 28:10 29:34 30:25 31:33 31:46
1:15 1:55 0:22 1:06 2:07 0:55 1:24 0:51 1:08 0:13

Herren  (7) 4.3 km  0 Hm 29 P
1(92) 2(63) 3(78) 4(81) 5(87) 6(103) 7(86) 8(83) 9(117) 10(106) 11(115) 12(109) 13(114) 14(91)

15(112) 16(101) 17(73) 18(64) 19(107) 20(108) 21(72) 22(71) 23(80) 24(77) 25(75) 26(70) 27(79) 28(65)
29(99) Z

1 Benedetto Castelli 27:44 0:20 0:53 1:58 3:03 3:21 5:10 5:48 7:31 8:14 9:45 11:13 11:30 12:33 14:09
Buchs 0:20 0:33 1:05 1:05 0:18 1:49 0:38 1:43 0:43 1:31 1:28 0:17 1:03 1:36

16:25 18:07 18:58 19:20 20:22 21:01 21:23 22:10 22:48 23:06 23:32 24:38 25:41 26:55
2:16 1:42 0:51 0:22 1:02 0:39 0:22 0:47 0:38 0:18 0:26 1:06 1:03 1:14

27:33 27:44
0:38 0:11

2 Daniel Raum 28:07 0:21 1:05 2:05 3:14 3:35 5:22 6:02 7:53 8:33 10:01 11:18 11:36 12:38 14:00
Höchst 0:21 0:44 1:00 1:09 0:21 1:47 0:40 1:51 0:40 1:28 1:17 0:18 1:02 1:22

16:03 17:34 18:27 18:50 20:03 21:04 21:29 22:13 22:57 23:23 23:56 25:24 26:15 27:23
2:03 1:31 0:53 0:23 1:13 1:01 0:25 0:44 0:44 0:26 0:33 1:28 0:51 1:08

27:56 28:07
0:33 0:11

3 Christoph Bucher 30:13 0:18 1:00 2:06 3:15 3:38 5:34 6:15 8:05 8:48 10:09 11:37 12:13 13:17 14:40
Marbach 0:18 0:42 1:06 1:09 0:23 1:56 0:41 1:50 0:43 1:21 1:28 0:36 1:04 1:23

16:46 18:40 19:44 20:57 22:32 23:15 23:44 24:31 25:13 25:36 26:05 27:11 28:09 29:25
2:06 1:54 1:04 1:13 1:35 0:43 0:29 0:47 0:42 0:23 0:29 1:06 0:58 1:16

30:02 30:13
0:37 0:11

4 Tim Good 30:55 0:18 0:57 2:12 3:32 3:58 6:23 7:12 9:11 10:03 11:29 13:06 13:24 14:30 16:05
St. Gallen 0:18 0:39 1:15 1:20 0:26 2:25 0:49 1:59 0:52 1:26 1:37 0:18 1:06 1:35

18:41 20:34 21:31 21:56 23:12 23:56 24:23 25:14 25:56 26:19 26:47 27:51 28:53 30:07
2:36 1:53 0:57 0:25 1:16 0:44 0:27 0:51 0:42 0:23 0:28 1:04 1:02 1:14

30:46 30:55
0:39 0:09

5 Rainer Müller 32:13 0:28 1:05 2:22 3:47 4:08 6:13 7:17 9:36 10:24 11:51 13:22 13:41 14:49 16:19
0:28 0:37 1:17 1:25 0:21 2:05 1:04 2:19 0:48 1:27 1:31 0:19 1:08 1:30

18:43 20:40 21:55 22:22 23:31 24:16 24:42 25:31 26:15 26:47 27:13 28:15 29:19 31:13
2:24 1:57 1:15 0:27 1:09 0:45 0:26 0:49 0:44 0:32 0:26 1:02 1:04 1:54

31:59 32:13
0:46 0:14

6 Markus Wüst 32:32 0:30 1:09 2:14 3:32 4:00 5:56 6:40 8:34 9:24 10:50 12:21 12:54 14:16 15:52
Montlingen 0:30 0:39 1:05 1:18 0:28 1:56 0:44 1:54 0:50 1:26 1:31 0:33 1:22 1:36

18:17 20:32 21:46 22:12 23:43 24:44 25:07 26:17 27:07 27:36 28:08 29:08 30:13 31:30
2:25 2:15 1:14 0:26 1:31 1:01 0:23 1:10 0:50 0:29 0:32 1:00 1:05 1:17

32:20 32:32
0:50 0:12

7 Markus Weber 33:00 0:24 1:00 1:56 3:02 3:24 5:20 5:58 7:44 8:30 9:57 11:24 13:35 14:37 16:33
Mels 0:24 0:36 0:56 1:06 0:22 1:56 0:38 1:46 0:46 1:27 1:27 2:11 1:02 1:56

19:13 21:30 22:33 23:00 24:39 25:20 25:44 26:35 27:23 27:49 28:20 29:34 30:37 32:03
2:40 2:17 1:03 0:27 1:39 0:41 0:24 0:51 0:48 0:26 0:31 1:14 1:03 1:26

32:47 33:00
0:44 0:13



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen  (4) 3.4 km  0 Hm 28 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(101) 7(82) 8(113) 9(117) 10(106) 11(120) 12(109) 13(114) 14(77)

15(108) 16(73) 17(64) 18(68) 19(67) 20(71) 21(107) 22(80) 23(75) 24(70) 25(79) 26(69) 27(74) 28(99)
Z

1 Elke Hacker 27:35 0:25 1:16 2:56 3:50 4:23 5:36 6:13 7:34 8:11 9:41 10:56 12:11 13:31 16:05
Rebstein 0:25 0:51 1:40 0:54 0:33 1:13 0:37 1:21 0:37 1:30 1:15 1:15 1:20 2:34

17:12 18:35 19:04 19:55 20:30 20:58 21:34 22:05 22:36 23:46 24:53 25:34 26:08 27:20
1:07 1:23 0:29 0:51 0:35 0:28 0:36 0:31 0:31 1:10 1:07 0:41 0:34 1:12

27:35
0:15

2 Elodie Tassin 33:58 0:24 1:28 3:08 4:08 4:36 5:49 6:26 7:50 8:26 10:05 11:46 13:10 14:29 17:51
Steinach 0:24 1:04 1:40 1:00 0:28 1:13 0:37 1:24 0:36 1:39 1:41 1:24 1:19 3:22

19:10 20:55 21:25 22:26 23:10 23:41 24:46 25:37 26:20 28:04 29:40 30:43 31:44 33:40
1:19 1:45 0:30 1:01 0:44 0:31 1:05 0:51 0:43 1:44 1:36 1:03 1:01 1:56

33:58
0:18

3 Anja Wüst 42:26 0:51 2:04 3:55 5:03 5:35 7:01 8:32 10:37 11:17 14:33 16:00 17:29 18:47 24:33
Montlingen 0:51 1:13 1:51 1:08 0:32 1:26 1:31 2:05 0:40 3:16 1:27 1:29 1:18 5:46

25:54 27:34 28:08 29:19 29:57 30:28 34:50 35:19 35:55 37:20 38:45 39:36 40:44 42:10
1:21 1:40 0:34 1:11 0:38 0:31 4:22 0:29 0:36 1:25 1:25 0:51 1:08 1:26

42:26
0:16

Anina Herzog Aufg 0:23 3:41 5:52 7:42 8:23 9:51 10:30 13:15 13:56 15:57 17:23 18:40 20:22 23:54
Thal 0:23 3:18 2:11 1:50 0:41 1:28 0:39 2:45 0:41 2:01 1:26 1:17 1:42 3:32

25:15 28:47 30:56 32:11 32:58 34:05 41:08 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1:21 3:32 2:09 1:15 0:47 1:07 7:03

43:43
2:35

Senioren 35+  (12) 3.4 km  0 Hm 28 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(101) 7(82) 8(113) 9(117) 10(106) 11(120) 12(109) 13(114) 14(77)

15(108) 16(73) 17(64) 18(68) 19(67) 20(71) 21(107) 22(80) 23(75) 24(70) 25(79) 26(69) 27(74) 28(99)
Z

1 Guido Bischofberg 22:36 0:31 1:09 2:32 3:17 3:38 4:45 5:20 6:24 6:51 7:59 8:55 9:52 11:01 12:55
Oberegg 0:31 0:38 1:23 0:45 0:21 1:07 0:35 1:04 0:27 1:08 0:56 0:57 1:09 1:54

13:46 14:46 15:07 16:17 16:45 17:10 17:54 18:20 18:43 19:36 20:27 20:58 21:19 22:26
0:51 1:00 0:21 1:10 0:28 0:25 0:44 0:26 0:23 0:53 0:51 0:31 0:21 1:07

22:36
0:10

2 Alastair Green 24:53 1:09 1:54 3:13 4:02 4:25 5:28 6:01 7:08 7:36 8:53 9:50 10:44 11:47 13:45
Rebstein 1:09 0:45 1:19 0:49 0:23 1:03 0:33 1:07 0:28 1:17 0:57 0:54 1:03 1:58

15:02 16:09 16:31 17:15 17:49 18:27 19:17 19:47 20:10 21:08 21:58 22:29 23:51 24:41
1:17 1:07 0:22 0:44 0:34 0:38 0:50 0:30 0:23 0:58 0:50 0:31 1:22 0:50

24:53
0:12

3 Roland Deininger 25:12 0:20 1:15 2:39 3:31 3:59 4:58 5:28 6:49 7:21 8:44 9:44 10:47 11:48 13:59
St. Gallen 0:20 0:55 1:24 0:52 0:28 0:59 0:30 1:21 0:32 1:23 1:00 1:03 1:01 2:11

14:53 16:05 16:28 17:10 17:59 18:30 19:07 19:40 20:06 21:42 22:39 23:13 23:39 25:01
0:54 1:12 0:23 0:42 0:49 0:31 0:37 0:33 0:26 1:36 0:57 0:34 0:26 1:22

25:12
0:11

4 Bruno Imlig 26:27 0:36 1:12 2:44 3:36 3:59 5:09 5:41 6:58 7:30 8:58 10:01 11:11 12:18 14:34
Lüchingen 0:36 0:36 1:32 0:52 0:23 1:10 0:32 1:17 0:32 1:28 1:03 1:10 1:07 2:16

15:40 16:50 17:21 18:29 19:03 19:33 20:13 20:50 21:21 22:22 23:25 24:01 24:33 26:17
1:06 1:10 0:31 1:08 0:34 0:30 0:40 0:37 0:31 1:01 1:03 0:36 0:32 1:44

26:27
0:10

5 Rainer Müller 26:37 0:24 1:07 2:39 3:30 3:53 4:56 5:29 7:02 7:33 9:25 10:28 11:35 12:43 15:20
Buchs 0:24 0:43 1:32 0:51 0:23 1:03 0:33 1:33 0:31 1:52 1:03 1:07 1:08 2:37

16:22 17:39 18:07 18:50 19:27 19:54 20:34 21:03 21:31 22:37 23:44 24:20 24:47 26:25
1:02 1:17 0:28 0:43 0:37 0:27 0:40 0:29 0:28 1:06 1:07 0:36 0:27 1:38

26:37
0:12

6 Urs Manser 27:27 0:30 1:05 2:37 3:30 3:52 4:58 5:32 7:09 7:42 9:14 10:26 11:41 12:50 15:24
Thal 0:30 0:35 1:32 0:53 0:22 1:06 0:34 1:37 0:33 1:32 1:12 1:15 1:09 2:34

16:32 17:54 18:23 19:15 20:03 20:33 21:15 21:52 22:24 23:41 24:51 25:32 26:03 27:12
1:08 1:22 0:29 0:52 0:48 0:30 0:42 0:37 0:32 1:17 1:10 0:41 0:31 1:09

27:27
0:15

7 Mischa Thurnherr 27:36 0:23 1:05 2:35 3:24 3:46 4:41 5:13 6:44 7:45 9:06 11:03 12:05 13:08 15:32
Berneck 0:23 0:42 1:30 0:49 0:22 0:55 0:32 1:31 1:01 1:21 1:57 1:02 1:03 2:24

16:37 17:51 18:20 19:19 19:59 21:10 22:04 22:45 23:14 24:17 25:22 26:00 26:34 27:24
1:05 1:14 0:29 0:59 0:40 1:11 0:54 0:41 0:29 1:03 1:05 0:38 0:34 0:50

27:36
0:12

8 Reto Sonderegger 28:45 0:22 1:06 2:36 3:27 3:49 4:51 5:22 6:53 7:23 8:46 9:51 11:02 12:16 14:44
Herisau 0:22 0:44 1:30 0:51 0:22 1:02 0:31 1:31 0:30 1:23 1:05 1:11 1:14 2:28

15:46 16:57 17:23 21:14 21:47 22:15 22:59 23:35 24:05 25:15 26:22 26:56 27:25 28:32
1:02 1:11 0:26 3:51 0:33 0:28 0:44 0:36 0:30 1:10 1:07 0:34 0:29 1:07

28:45
0:13



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Senioren 35+  (12) 3.4 km  0 Hm 28 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(62) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(101) 7(82) 8(113) 9(117) 10(106) 11(120) 12(109) 13(114) 14(77)
15(108) 16(73) 17(64) 18(68) 19(67) 20(71) 21(107) 22(80) 23(75) 24(70) 25(79) 26(69) 27(74) 28(99)

Z

9 Ivo Benz 32:03 0:36 1:20 2:53 3:49 4:15 5:31 6:07 7:32 8:04 9:33 11:38 12:41 13:45 16:17
Untereggen 0:36 0:44 1:33 0:56 0:26 1:16 0:36 1:25 0:32 1:29 2:05 1:03 1:04 2:32

17:28 20:15 20:49 21:45 22:27 23:09 24:24 24:56 25:26 27:58 29:09 29:51 30:40 31:49
1:11 2:47 0:34 0:56 0:42 0:42 1:15 0:32 0:30 2:32 1:11 0:42 0:49 1:09

32:03
0:14

10 Urs Eisenbart 32:55 0:19 0:57 2:36 3:34 4:03 5:59 6:39 8:16 8:53 10:48 13:24 14:47 16:02 19:19
St. Gallen 0:19 0:38 1:39 0:58 0:29 1:56 0:40 1:37 0:37 1:55 2:36 1:23 1:15 3:17

20:36 21:57 22:29 23:26 24:03 24:39 25:28 26:15 27:01 28:13 29:29 30:21 31:34 32:42
1:17 1:21 0:32 0:57 0:37 0:36 0:49 0:47 0:46 1:12 1:16 0:52 1:13 1:08

32:55
0:13

11 Jacques Markram 37:44 0:40 1:46 3:46 4:58 5:32 7:05 7:55 9:47 10:32 12:38 14:13 15:59 18:01 21:43
Rebstein 0:40 1:06 2:00 1:12 0:34 1:33 0:50 1:52 0:45 2:06 1:35 1:46 2:02 3:42

23:11 24:47 25:18 26:28 27:13 27:58 29:08 29:55 31:28 32:52 34:19 35:10 35:58 37:27
1:28 1:36 0:31 1:10 0:45 0:45 1:10 0:47 1:33 1:24 1:27 0:51 0:48 1:29

37:44
0:17

Heinz Herzog Aufg 0:21 3:12 5:19 7:09 7:51 9:17 9:57 12:45 13:26 15:33 16:50 18:08 19:54 23:22
Thal 0:21 2:51 2:07 1:50 0:42 1:26 0:40 2:48 0:41 2:07 1:17 1:18 1:46 3:28

24:42 28:14 30:22 31:35 32:26 33:35 40:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1:20 3:32 2:08 1:13 0:51 1:09 7:00

43:15
2:40

Seniorinnen 35+  (13) 3.0 km  0 Hm 23 P
1(63) 2(110) 3(81) 4(87) 5(82) 6(118) 7(83) 8(85) 9(112) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(79) 14(65)

15(72) 16(77) 17(80) 18(100) 19(64) 20(73) 21(68) 22(74) 23(99) Z

1 Rita Deininger 25:54 0:51 2:29 3:28 3:51 5:22 7:15 8:10 9:20 9:38 11:51 12:10 13:12 14:59 16:30
St. Gallen 0:51 1:38 0:59 0:23 1:31 1:53 0:55 1:10 0:18 2:13 0:19 1:02 1:47 1:31

17:19 18:50 19:15 20:14 22:07 22:32 23:49 24:37 25:42 25:54
0:49 1:31 0:25 0:59 1:53 0:25 1:17 0:48 1:05 0:12

2 Claudia Jud 29:14 0:50 2:42 3:52 4:16 6:20 7:48 8:34 9:48 10:08 12:41 13:06 14:41 16:36 18:35
Romanshorn 0:50 1:52 1:10 0:24 2:04 1:28 0:46 1:14 0:20 2:33 0:25 1:35 1:55 1:59

19:44 21:14 21:36 22:48 25:07 25:38 27:02 27:49 29:01 29:14
1:09 1:30 0:22 1:12 2:19 0:31 1:24 0:47 1:12 0:13

3 Daniela Signer-Hei 29:54 1:08 3:00 4:10 4:34 6:07 7:55 8:35 9:55 10:13 12:43 13:02 14:21 16:18 17:53
Appenzell 1:08 1:52 1:10 0:24 1:33 1:48 0:40 1:20 0:18 2:30 0:19 1:19 1:57 1:35

18:52 20:30 20:54 22:04 24:17 25:00 26:15 28:18 29:41 29:54
0:59 1:38 0:24 1:10 2:13 0:43 1:15 2:03 1:23 0:13

4 Erika Kaufmann 30:10 1:06 2:51 4:59 5:27 7:01 10:06 11:01 12:21 12:40 14:45 15:03 16:17 18:30 19:56
St. Margrethen 1:06 1:45 2:08 0:28 1:34 3:05 0:55 1:20 0:19 2:05 0:18 1:14 2:13 1:26

20:54 22:44 23:15 24:05 26:09 26:39 27:56 28:47 29:58 30:10
0:58 1:50 0:31 0:50 2:04 0:30 1:17 0:51 1:11 0:12

5 Claudia Gehrig 31:27 1:00 3:37 5:04 5:29 7:14 8:57 9:49 11:05 11:26 13:48 14:12 15:28 17:43 19:20
Neukirch-Egnach 1:00 2:37 1:27 0:25 1:45 1:43 0:52 1:16 0:21 2:22 0:24 1:16 2:15 1:37

20:21 21:50 22:13 23:10 26:41 27:42 28:56 29:47 31:12 31:27
1:01 1:29 0:23 0:57 3:31 1:01 1:14 0:51 1:25 0:15

6 Manuela Schärer 33:12 1:05 3:09 4:23 4:55 6:58 8:51 9:41 11:11 11:35 14:29 14:52 16:24 18:52 20:27
Flawil 1:05 2:04 1:14 0:32 2:03 1:53 0:50 1:30 0:24 2:54 0:23 1:32 2:28 1:35

21:40 23:28 24:03 25:00 28:19 29:07 30:38 31:31 32:58 33:12
1:13 1:48 0:35 0:57 3:19 0:48 1:31 0:53 1:27 0:14

7 Trix Deuber 34:50 1:26 3:42 4:55 5:26 7:25 9:25 10:17 11:57 12:23 15:32 15:55 17:34 20:00 22:03
Buchen bei Staad 1:26 2:16 1:13 0:31 1:59 2:00 0:52 1:40 0:26 3:09 0:23 1:39 2:26 2:03

23:18 25:19 25:51 26:52 29:35 30:10 31:54 32:55 34:32 34:50
1:15 2:01 0:32 1:01 2:43 0:35 1:44 1:01 1:37 0:18

8 Anni Steffen 36:13 0:59 3:52 4:57 5:22 6:48 8:35 11:30 13:17 13:38 16:19 17:10 18:37 20:56 22:43
Rebstein 0:59 2:53 1:05 0:25 1:26 1:47 2:55 1:47 0:21 2:41 0:51 1:27 2:19 1:47

24:00 26:15 26:42 28:40 31:16 32:05 33:29 34:23 35:58 36:13
1:17 2:15 0:27 1:58 2:36 0:49 1:24 0:54 1:35 0:15

9 Denise Ziegler 36:18 1:12 3:41 4:59 5:41 7:42 9:29 10:22 11:44 12:09 15:52 16:15 18:02 21:38 23:25
Widnau 1:12 2:29 1:18 0:42 2:01 1:47 0:53 1:22 0:25 3:43 0:23 1:47 3:36 1:47

24:36 26:38 27:03 29:15 31:45 32:18 33:38 34:34 36:02 36:18
1:11 2:02 0:25 2:12 2:30 0:33 1:20 0:56 1:28 0:16

10 Enza Welz 36:47 1:19 3:33 4:43 5:13 7:31 10:46 13:46 15:21 16:07 19:09 19:33 21:13 22:19 24:03
Wald 1:19 2:14 1:10 0:30 2:18 3:15 3:00 1:35 0:46 3:02 0:24 1:40 1:06 1:44

25:18 27:46 28:19 29:13 32:15 32:45 34:01 35:18 36:34 36:47
1:15 2:28 0:33 0:54 3:02 0:30 1:16 1:17 1:16 0:13

11 Katja Büchel 39:07 1:02 3:10 4:15 4:42 6:46 8:27 9:18 14:54 15:15 19:19 20:02 21:33 24:49 26:43
Thal 1:02 2:08 1:05 0:27 2:04 1:41 0:51 5:36 0:21 4:04 0:43 1:31 3:16 1:54

27:55 30:36 31:07 32:13 34:30 35:08 36:39 37:33 38:52 39:07
1:12 2:41 0:31 1:06 2:17 0:38 1:31 0:54 1:19 0:15

Karin Zbinden Fehlst 1:30 3:47 4:54 5:24 7:49 9:33 11:36 12:54 13:16 15:52 16:19 17:34 19:24 20:45
Engelburg 1:30 2:17 1:07 0:30 2:25 1:44 2:03 1:18 0:22 2:36 0:27 1:15 1:50 1:21

21:48 ----- ----- 23:48 26:27 26:56 28:24 29:11 31:40 31:52
1:03 2:00 2:39 0:29 1:28 0:47 2:29 0:12



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Seniorinnen 35+  (13) 3.0 km  0 Hm 23 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(110) 3(81) 4(87) 5(82) 6(118) 7(83) 8(85) 9(112) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(79) 14(65)
15(72) 16(77) 17(80) 18(100) 19(64) 20(73) 21(68) 22(74) 23(99) Z

Esther Vogel Aufg 1:15 3:17 4:40 5:10 7:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Widnau 1:15 2:02 1:23 0:30 2:29

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Senioren 50+  (9) 3.0 km  0 Hm 23 P
1(63) 2(110) 3(81) 4(87) 5(82) 6(118) 7(83) 8(85) 9(112) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(79) 14(65)

15(72) 16(77) 17(80) 18(100) 19(64) 20(73) 21(68) 22(74) 23(99) Z

1 Mario Ammann 20:44 0:42 2:06 2:52 3:13 4:17 5:31 6:07 7:11 7:28 9:16 9:33 10:33 11:57 13:02
Berneck 0:42 1:24 0:46 0:21 1:04 1:14 0:36 1:04 0:17 1:48 0:17 1:00 1:24 1:05

13:45 14:55 15:14 15:53 17:36 17:58 18:56 19:34 20:32 20:44
0:43 1:10 0:19 0:39 1:43 0:22 0:58 0:38 0:58 0:12

2 Martin Koster 24:41 0:46 2:17 3:08 3:31 4:44 6:15 6:55 8:02 8:20 10:33 10:55 12:29 14:15 15:59
St. Margrethen 0:46 1:31 0:51 0:23 1:13 1:31 0:40 1:07 0:18 2:13 0:22 1:34 1:46 1:44

16:46 18:08 18:28 19:13 21:12 21:37 22:45 23:27 24:30 24:41
0:47 1:22 0:20 0:45 1:59 0:25 1:08 0:42 1:03 0:11

3 Martin Stamm 25:18 0:54 2:22 3:16 3:40 4:54 6:22 7:06 8:13 8:32 10:50 11:11 12:18 14:06 15:33
St. Gallen 0:54 1:28 0:54 0:24 1:14 1:28 0:44 1:07 0:19 2:18 0:21 1:07 1:48 1:27

16:31 18:19 18:41 19:26 21:18 21:40 22:54 23:40 25:02 25:18
0:58 1:48 0:22 0:45 1:52 0:22 1:14 0:46 1:22 0:16

4 Ernst Künzi 27:11 0:52 2:28 3:20 3:46 4:58 6:35 7:27 9:34 9:50 12:42 12:59 14:20 16:00 17:10
Berneck 0:52 1:36 0:52 0:26 1:12 1:37 0:52 2:07 0:16 2:52 0:17 1:21 1:40 1:10

17:57 19:42 20:06 21:09 22:56 23:51 25:04 25:43 26:58 27:11
0:47 1:45 0:24 1:03 1:47 0:55 1:13 0:39 1:15 0:13

5 Rolf Bollhalder 27:20 1:03 2:42 3:37 4:02 5:37 6:55 7:39 8:53 9:12 11:40 11:59 13:15 15:56 17:31
Teufen 1:03 1:39 0:55 0:25 1:35 1:18 0:44 1:14 0:19 2:28 0:19 1:16 2:41 1:35

18:30 19:55 20:18 21:43 23:36 24:02 25:13 25:58 27:05 27:20
0:59 1:25 0:23 1:25 1:53 0:26 1:11 0:45 1:07 0:15

6 Emil Sutter 29:15 1:17 3:17 4:16 4:46 6:26 7:54 8:49 10:26 10:49 13:06 13:27 14:45 16:01 18:04
Appenzell 1:17 2:00 0:59 0:30 1:40 1:28 0:55 1:37 0:23 2:17 0:21 1:18 1:16 2:03

19:13 21:12 21:51 22:53 25:10 25:40 27:00 27:50 29:06 29:15
1:09 1:59 0:39 1:02 2:17 0:30 1:20 0:50 1:16 0:09

7 Hans Frischknecht 33:26 1:08 3:00 4:13 4:43 6:37 8:24 9:30 11:05 11:28 14:58 15:19 17:09 19:10 21:45
Herisau 1:08 1:52 1:13 0:30 1:54 1:47 1:06 1:35 0:23 3:30 0:21 1:50 2:01 2:35

22:52 24:45 25:16 26:40 29:04 29:34 31:01 31:51 33:13 33:26
1:07 1:53 0:31 1:24 2:24 0:30 1:27 0:50 1:22 0:13

8 Stefanus Bertsch 35:18 1:01 2:50 3:55 4:26 6:02 8:14 14:01 15:33 15:59 18:51 19:17 20:42 22:33 24:11
Trogen 1:01 1:49 1:05 0:31 1:36 2:12 5:47 1:32 0:26 2:52 0:26 1:25 1:51 1:38

25:13 27:07 27:35 28:31 30:40 31:10 32:42 33:35 35:05 35:18
1:02 1:54 0:28 0:56 2:09 0:30 1:32 0:53 1:30 0:13

9 Franz Lambrecht 45:32 1:16 3:21 5:30 5:59 8:07 9:42 10:42 20:51 21:11 23:58 24:22 26:08 30:48 32:47
Egnach 1:16 2:05 2:09 0:29 2:08 1:35 1:00 10:09 0:20 2:47 0:24 1:46 4:40 1:59

33:55 35:50 36:40 37:39 40:19 41:09 42:37 43:40 45:15 45:32
1:08 1:55 0:50 0:59 2:40 0:50 1:28 1:03 1:35 0:17

Seniorinnen 50+  (7) 2.9 km  0 Hm 20 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(110) 4(81) 5(87) 6(103) 7(86) 8(118) 9(106) 10(119) 11(104) 12(73) 13(64) 14(108)

15(107) 16(77) 17(69) 18(74) 19(65) 20(99) Z

1 Claire Santoro 28:06 0:22 1:03 3:19 4:20 4:47 7:12 8:09 10:06 12:38 14:31 17:33 19:16 19:45 21:06
Balterswil 0:22 0:41 2:16 1:01 0:27 2:25 0:57 1:57 2:32 1:53 3:02 1:43 0:29 1:21

22:11 23:45 25:39 26:17 27:02 27:53 28:06
1:05 1:34 1:54 0:38 0:45 0:51 0:13

2 Rös Bieri 35:03 0:34 1:34 3:59 5:22 5:55 9:05 10:24 12:49 15:58 18:09 21:49 24:04 24:37 26:18
Reichenburg 0:34 1:00 2:25 1:23 0:33 3:10 1:19 2:25 3:09 2:11 3:40 2:15 0:33 1:41

27:43 29:00 31:23 32:04 32:57 34:49 35:03
1:25 1:17 2:23 0:41 0:53 1:52 0:14

3 Jeanette Stamm 35:33 0:31 1:14 3:22 5:39 6:18 8:57 10:01 12:49 15:49 19:10 22:40 24:45 25:13 26:46
St. Gallen 0:31 0:43 2:08 2:17 0:39 2:39 1:04 2:48 3:00 3:21 3:30 2:05 0:28 1:33

28:37 30:12 32:28 33:32 34:16 35:20 35:33
1:51 1:35 2:16 1:04 0:44 1:04 0:13

4 Petra Junker 36:43 0:34 1:27 3:40 5:02 5:37 8:36 9:48 12:07 17:28 19:22 23:23 25:28 26:00 27:42
Moos/D 0:34 0:53 2:13 1:22 0:35 2:59 1:12 2:19 5:21 1:54 4:01 2:05 0:32 1:42

28:47 30:20 33:54 34:33 35:18 36:28 36:43
1:05 1:33 3:34 0:39 0:45 1:10 0:15

5 Helene Neff 43:38 0:50 1:44 4:45 6:30 7:06 10:16 11:30 15:35 18:37 20:56 24:48 26:57 27:37 29:15
Egnach 0:50 0:54 3:01 1:45 0:36 3:10 1:14 4:05 3:02 2:19 3:52 2:09 0:40 1:38

30:15 31:44 40:35 41:20 42:17 43:24 43:38
1:00 1:29 8:51 0:45 0:57 1:07 0:14

6 Vre Harzenmoser 46:51 0:49 1:53 7:33 8:55 9:40 13:06 14:31 17:10 22:44 25:34 29:48 32:17 33:02 36:10
St. Gallen 0:49 1:04 5:40 1:22 0:45 3:26 1:25 2:39 5:34 2:50 4:14 2:29 0:45 3:08

37:54 40:15 42:58 43:55 45:10 46:30 46:51
1:44 2:21 2:43 0:57 1:15 1:20 0:21

7 Annelies Burchia 56:33 1:07 2:47 6:24 8:27 9:18 14:06 15:36 19:41 24:48 30:00 36:02 38:59 40:01 43:12
Lüchingen 1:07 1:40 3:37 2:03 0:51 4:48 1:30 4:05 5:07 5:12 6:02 2:57 1:02 3:11

47:10 49:03 52:36 53:46 54:40 56:14 56:33
3:58 1:53 3:33 1:10 0:54 1:34 0:19



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Senioren 60+  (12) 3.0 km  0 Hm 23 P
1(63) 2(110) 3(81) 4(87) 5(82) 6(118) 7(83) 8(85) 9(112) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(79) 14(65)

15(72) 16(77) 17(80) 18(100) 19(64) 20(73) 21(68) 22(74) 23(99) Z

1 Martin Bärlocher 27:54 0:58 2:42 3:42 4:10 5:38 7:16 8:03 9:20 9:41 12:05 12:24 13:37 15:48 17:14
Herisau 0:58 1:44 1:00 0:28 1:28 1:38 0:47 1:17 0:21 2:24 0:19 1:13 2:11 1:26

18:14 19:51 20:10 21:31 23:35 24:07 25:33 26:33 27:42 27:54
1:00 1:37 0:19 1:21 2:04 0:32 1:26 1:00 1:09 0:12

2 Hans Müggler 29:20 1:06 2:59 4:00 4:29 5:54 7:44 8:32 9:51 10:12 13:12 13:32 15:18 17:03 18:59
Oberuzwil 1:06 1:53 1:01 0:29 1:25 1:50 0:48 1:19 0:21 3:00 0:20 1:46 1:45 1:56

20:00 21:37 22:05 22:59 25:06 25:37 26:59 27:54 29:06 29:20
1:01 1:37 0:28 0:54 2:07 0:31 1:22 0:55 1:12 0:14

3 Walter Ackermann 32:04 1:00 3:07 4:09 4:37 6:20 7:50 8:53 10:12 10:41 13:13 13:36 15:02 17:09 18:39
Egnach 1:00 2:07 1:02 0:28 1:43 1:30 1:03 1:19 0:29 2:32 0:23 1:26 2:07 1:30

19:40 21:54 22:31 23:35 25:51 28:16 29:31 30:21 31:51 32:04
1:01 2:14 0:37 1:04 2:16 2:25 1:15 0:50 1:30 0:13

4 Viktor Schilter 36:13 1:28 3:59 5:13 5:48 7:47 10:09 11:08 12:45 13:13 16:22 16:46 18:38 21:03 22:47
St. Gallen 1:28 2:31 1:14 0:35 1:59 2:22 0:59 1:37 0:28 3:09 0:24 1:52 2:25 1:44

23:57 26:04 26:43 27:46 30:34 31:13 32:53 34:02 35:55 36:13
1:10 2:07 0:39 1:03 2:48 0:39 1:40 1:09 1:53 0:18

5 Mario Fässler 38:27 1:36 3:47 5:05 5:39 7:30 9:51 10:57 12:32 12:55 16:29 16:57 18:29 20:37 22:23
Eggersriet 1:36 2:11 1:18 0:34 1:51 2:21 1:06 1:35 0:23 3:34 0:28 1:32 2:08 1:46

23:45 26:03 26:33 29:38 32:20 32:56 35:33 36:31 38:11 38:27 25:16
1:22 2:18 0:30 3:05 2:42 0:36 2:37 0:58 1:40 0:16 *80

6 Josef Hutter 41:38 1:08 2:53 3:57 4:23 6:20 8:36 9:21 10:48 11:13 16:38 17:04 19:36 21:35 29:17
Diepoldsau 1:08 1:45 1:04 0:26 1:57 2:16 0:45 1:27 0:25 5:25 0:26 2:32 1:59 7:42

30:52 33:03 33:39 34:33 36:51 37:33 39:00 39:55 41:23 41:38
1:35 2:11 0:36 0:54 2:18 0:42 1:27 0:55 1:28 0:15

7 Benno Moser 1:06:18 2:32 7:37 9:22 10:12 14:25 19:01 20:37 23:20 23:59 30:17 31:02 33:41 38:14 42:06
Berneck 2:32 5:05 1:45 0:50 4:13 4:36 1:36 2:43 0:39 6:18 0:45 2:39 4:33 3:52

44:04 48:15 49:25 51:55 56:54 57:55 1:01:14 1:03:22 1:05:49 1:06:18
1:58 4:11 1:10 2:30 4:59 1:01 3:19 2:08 2:27 0:29

8 Otto Kunczier 1:16:51 2:01 5:13 7:20 8:43 12:34 16:37 20:32 23:04 24:05 28:58 29:52 35:02 44:09 47:57
Bregenz 2:01 3:12 2:07 1:23 3:51 4:03 3:55 2:32 1:01 4:53 0:54 5:10 9:07 3:48

50:36 54:28 55:12 59:14 1:03:31 1:04:28 1:07:55 1:10:56 1:16:09 1:16:51 56:54
2:39 3:52 0:44 4:02 4:17 0:57 3:27 3:01 5:13 0:42 *107

Erich Brauchli Fehlst 0:56 2:31 3:31 3:59 5:31 6:53 7:34 8:43 9:00 11:22 11:40 12:43 14:38 15:59
Engelburg 0:56 1:35 1:00 0:28 1:32 1:22 0:41 1:09 0:17 2:22 0:18 1:03 1:55 1:21

16:51 ----- ----- 17:46 19:55 20:21 21:26 22:08 23:15 23:27
0:52 0:55 2:09 0:26 1:05 0:42 1:07 0:12

Martin Meier Fehlst 1:03 2:56 3:59 4:29 6:11 8:01 8:53 10:17 10:40 13:23 13:47 15:07 17:28 18:58
Berg 1:03 1:53 1:03 0:30 1:42 1:50 0:52 1:24 0:23 2:43 0:24 1:20 2:21 1:30

19:58 ----- 21:23 22:20 24:37 25:13 26:40 27:34 28:48 29:04
1:00 1:25 0:57 2:17 0:36 1:27 0:54 1:14 0:16

Josef Frey Fehlst 0:57 2:55 3:57 4:25 6:50 8:23 9:25 11:03 11:21 14:07 14:34 16:01 22:08 25:38
Altstätten 0:57 1:58 1:02 0:28 2:25 1:33 1:02 1:38 0:18 2:46 0:27 1:27 6:07 3:30

27:05 29:29 30:01 31:00 33:45 34:15 ----- 36:57 38:13 38:26 28:07
1:27 2:24 0:32 0:59 2:45 0:30 2:42 1:16 0:13 *100

Albin Stutz Fehlst 1:34 5:13 6:58 7:41 11:03 15:25 16:28 18:38 19:13 33:38 34:07 36:27 39:32 43:38
Reichenburg 1:34 3:39 1:45 0:43 3:22 4:22 1:03 2:10 0:35 14:25 0:29 2:20 3:05 4:06

46:58 51:03 54:19 59:05 ----- 1:04:03 1:14:35 1:16:35 1:19:12 1:19:34 41:47 1:10:30
3:20 4:05 3:16 4:46 4:58 10:32 2:00 2:37 0:22 *67 *75

Familien  (12) 2.3 km  0 Hm 23 P
1(92) 2(63) 3(78) 4(110) 5(81) 6(87) 7(82) 8(86) 9(103) 10(118) 11(113) 12(104) 13(117) 14(108)

15(68) 16(64) 17(73) 18(72) 19(68) 20(71) 21(74) 22(65) 23(99) Z

1 Robert Furrer 18:41 0:45 1:31 2:50 3:18 4:20 4:54 6:21 7:27 8:06 9:23 9:56 10:41 11:25 12:22
St. Gallen 0:45 0:46 1:19 0:28 1:02 0:34 1:27 1:06 0:39 1:17 0:33 0:45 0:44 0:57

12:59 14:06 14:32 15:26 15:50 16:20 16:59 17:39 18:28 18:41
0:37 1:07 0:26 0:54 0:24 0:30 0:39 0:40 0:49 0:13

2 Christian Rohner 20:05 0:23 1:05 2:23 2:51 4:29 4:53 6:46 7:47 8:25 10:06 10:36 11:19 12:01 12:59
Rheineck 0:23 0:42 1:18 0:28 1:38 0:24 1:53 1:01 0:38 1:41 0:30 0:43 0:42 0:58

13:34 15:15 15:41 16:35 16:57 17:28 18:07 18:55 19:53 20:05
0:35 1:41 0:26 0:54 0:22 0:31 0:39 0:48 0:58 0:12

3 Luis Meier 26:22 0:25 1:34 4:17 4:47 5:59 6:43 8:36 9:57 10:49 12:27 13:10 14:33 15:40 17:12
Berg 0:25 1:09 2:43 0:30 1:12 0:44 1:53 1:21 0:52 1:38 0:43 1:23 1:07 1:32

18:00 19:35 20:36 21:45 22:18 23:12 24:15 25:05 26:05 26:22
0:48 1:35 1:01 1:09 0:33 0:54 1:03 0:50 1:00 0:17

4 Susanne Tschirren 27:51 0:32 1:21 3:20 3:55 5:12 5:50 8:15 9:36 10:30 12:15 12:56 14:11 15:17 16:47
Amriswil 0:32 0:49 1:59 0:35 1:17 0:38 2:25 1:21 0:54 1:45 0:41 1:15 1:06 1:30

18:24 20:18 20:54 21:56 22:44 23:27 24:28 26:14 27:37 27:51
1:37 1:54 0:36 1:02 0:48 0:43 1:01 1:46 1:23 0:14

5 Erwin Schütz 29:16 0:24 1:28 3:20 3:59 5:24 6:02 9:00 11:21 12:14 14:01 14:40 16:20 17:09 18:44
Heerbrugg 0:24 1:04 1:52 0:39 1:25 0:38 2:58 2:21 0:53 1:47 0:39 1:40 0:49 1:35

19:34 21:02 21:39 22:50 23:42 25:03 27:12 27:56 29:02 29:16
0:50 1:28 0:37 1:11 0:52 1:21 2:09 0:44 1:06 0:14

6 Dyna Galli 32:32 0:54 1:57 3:38 4:49 6:23 7:01 9:45 11:31 12:24 14:27 15:42 17:02 18:22 19:53
Marbach 0:54 1:03 1:41 1:11 1:34 0:38 2:44 1:46 0:53 2:03 1:15 1:20 1:20 1:31

20:52 23:00 24:06 25:56 26:39 27:48 29:14 30:14 32:20 32:32
0:59 2:08 1:06 1:50 0:43 1:09 1:26 1:00 2:06 0:12



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Familien  (12) 2.3 km  0 Hm 23 P (Forts.)

1(92) 2(63) 3(78) 4(110) 5(81) 6(87) 7(82) 8(86) 9(103) 10(118) 11(113) 12(104) 13(117) 14(108)
15(68) 16(64) 17(73) 18(72) 19(68) 20(71) 21(74) 22(65) 23(99) Z

7 Sandra Bischof 32:58 0:25 2:09 4:19 5:11 6:49 7:38 11:31 13:24 14:32 16:26 17:13 18:17 19:30 21:04
Au 0:25 1:44 2:10 0:52 1:38 0:49 3:53 1:53 1:08 1:54 0:47 1:04 1:13 1:34

21:47 23:24 24:24 25:36 26:19 28:53 30:51 31:51 32:48 32:58
0:43 1:37 1:00 1:12 0:43 2:34 1:58 1:00 0:57 0:10

8 Delilah Broger 40:17 0:34 1:37 5:06 7:26 8:52 9:38 12:38 14:53 15:45 19:28 20:10 21:48 24:22 26:20
Widnau 0:34 1:03 3:29 2:20 1:26 0:46 3:00 2:15 0:52 3:43 0:42 1:38 2:34 1:58

28:23 31:18 32:17 33:47 34:18 35:37 37:22 38:29 40:00 40:17 27:18
2:03 2:55 0:59 1:30 0:31 1:19 1:45 1:07 1:31 0:17 *72

9 Silvio Schärer 1:00:55 1:39 3:39 7:20 8:39 11:42 12:57 16:22 20:50 22:35 25:44 28:11 31:20 34:14 38:04
Flawil 1:39 2:00 3:41 1:19 3:03 1:15 3:25 4:28 1:45 3:09 2:27 3:09 2:54 3:50

40:12 42:53 44:47 48:27 49:19 51:11 54:29 57:03 1:00:25 1:00:55
2:08 2:41 1:54 3:40 0:52 1:52 3:18 2:34 3:22 0:30

Nicole Schatt Fehlst 0:28 2:49 4:54 6:07 7:29 8:07 9:56 12:37 13:17 14:52 15:25 17:14 18:11 19:58
Berneck 0:28 2:21 2:05 1:13 1:22 0:38 1:49 2:41 0:40 1:35 0:33 1:49 0:57 1:47

21:49 23:57 24:39 ----- ----- 26:49 27:51 28:37 29:47 30:01 21:12
1:51 2:08 0:42 2:10 1:02 0:46 1:10 0:14 *72

Birgit Gruler Fehlst 0:21 1:20 2:40 3:27 4:27 ----- 6:54 7:53 8:50 10:35 ----- 11:55 12:55 14:12
Berneck 0:21 0:59 1:20 0:47 1:00 2:27 0:59 0:57 1:45 1:20 1:00 1:17

23:06 24:10 24:42 26:03 26:45 27:19 30:50 32:00 34:00 34:11
8:54 1:04 0:32 1:21 0:42 0:34 3:31 1:10 2:00 0:11

Fabio Ponticelli Aufg 0:47 2:00 3:47 4:29 5:50 6:32 8:12 9:26 10:24 11:51 12:52 13:45 14:42 15:54
St. Margrethen 0:47 1:13 1:47 0:42 1:21 0:42 1:40 1:14 0:58 1:27 1:01 0:53 0:57 1:12

16:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- 17:56 19:27 20:11 20:57 21:07
1:05 0:57 1:31 0:44 0:46 0:10

Plausch kurz  (34) 2.1 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(61) 2(84) 3(81) 4(87) 5(101) 6(82) 7(112) 8(106) 9(120) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(80) 14(71)

15(108) 16(72) 17(67) 18(99) Z

1 Thomas Stieger 18:04 0:57 1:34 3:06 3:33 4:45 5:19 7:07 8:30 9:49 10:44 11:13 12:40 13:16 14:12
Berneck 0:57 0:37 1:32 0:27 1:12 0:34 1:48 1:23 1:19 0:55 0:29 1:27 0:36 0:56

15:18 15:42 16:53 17:52 18:04
1:06 0:24 1:11 0:59 0:12

2 Kerstin Unmüssig 19:49 0:25 1:24 2:50 3:19 5:05 5:54 7:42 9:05 10:31 11:55 12:16 13:42 14:18 15:24
Berneck 0:25 0:59 1:26 0:29 1:46 0:49 1:48 1:23 1:26 1:24 0:21 1:26 0:36 1:06

16:27 16:56 18:51 19:36 19:49
1:03 0:29 1:55 0:45 0:13

3 Angelina Jung 20:04 0:26 1:03 2:21 3:00 4:22 6:45 8:17 9:32 10:57 12:11 12:35 14:13 14:53 16:05
Amriswil 0:26 0:37 1:18 0:39 1:22 2:23 1:32 1:15 1:25 1:14 0:24 1:38 0:40 1:12

17:03 17:33 18:59 19:53 20:04
0:58 0:30 1:26 0:54 0:11

4 Reto Hongler 25:06 0:22 1:22 3:28 4:27 6:40 7:38 9:52 12:01 14:02 15:42 16:10 19:02 19:49 20:52
Berneck 0:22 1:00 2:06 0:59 2:13 0:58 2:14 2:09 2:01 1:40 0:28 2:52 0:47 1:03

21:51 22:39 23:46 24:53 25:06
0:59 0:48 1:07 1:07 0:13

5 Laurin Indermaur 25:11 0:14 0:47 2:24 2:53 4:46 6:08 7:56 9:32 12:25 13:33 13:57 16:04 16:47 20:19
Klasse Neubauer 0:14 0:33 1:37 0:29 1:53 1:22 1:48 1:36 2:53 1:08 0:24 2:07 0:43 3:32

21:32 22:07 23:22 24:55 25:11
1:13 0:35 1:15 1:33 0:16

6 Livio Alig 25:13 0:33 1:28 3:16 3:52 6:32 7:22 9:22 11:28 13:17 14:57 15:33 17:48 18:50 20:09
Thal 0:33 0:55 1:48 0:36 2:40 0:50 2:00 2:06 1:49 1:40 0:36 2:15 1:02 1:19

21:32 22:20 23:51 24:58 25:13
1:23 0:48 1:31 1:07 0:15

7 Louis Gantenbein 25:17 0:18 0:51 2:28 2:57 4:47 6:13 8:07 9:38 12:29 13:39 14:04 16:07 16:53 20:22
Klasse Neubauer 0:18 0:33 1:37 0:29 1:50 1:26 1:54 1:31 2:51 1:10 0:25 2:03 0:46 3:29

21:40 22:16 24:13 25:04 25:17
1:18 0:36 1:57 0:51 0:13

8 Sandro Maurer 25:19 0:18 0:55 2:30 3:01 4:50 6:20 8:18 9:45 12:34 13:44 14:06 16:12 16:57 20:26
Klasse Neubauer 0:18 0:37 1:35 0:31 1:49 1:30 1:58 1:27 2:49 1:10 0:22 2:06 0:45 3:29

21:47 22:22 24:16 25:07 25:19 19:08 23:54
1:21 0:35 1:54 0:51 0:12 *74 *74

9 Luzia Bühlmann 27:22 1:03 1:50 3:12 3:46 7:44 8:50 10:26 12:07 13:37 15:09 16:01 17:22 18:09 19:05
Romanshorn 1:03 0:47 1:22 0:34 3:58 1:06 1:36 1:41 1:30 1:32 0:52 1:21 0:47 0:56

20:16 21:37 22:49 27:09 27:22
1:11 1:21 1:12 4:20 0:13

10 Larissa Spada 27:52 0:35 2:10 3:30 4:04 5:45 7:51 9:42 11:14 13:05 14:52 15:13 17:03 18:53 19:58
Amriswil 0:35 1:35 1:20 0:34 1:41 2:06 1:51 1:32 1:51 1:47 0:21 1:50 1:50 1:05

21:46 22:36 26:45 27:37 27:52
1:48 0:50 4:09 0:52 0:15

11 Silas Röhrl 28:30 1:07 2:39 4:06 4:32 6:01 8:21 10:15 11:47 13:40 15:17 15:43 17:38 19:25 20:32
Egnach 1:07 1:32 1:27 0:26 1:29 2:20 1:54 1:32 1:53 1:37 0:26 1:55 1:47 1:07

22:23 23:05 27:17 28:14 28:30
1:51 0:42 4:12 0:57 0:16

12 Tobias Halter 30:05 0:25 1:32 3:22 4:20 6:55 8:28 10:55 13:23 16:56 18:52 19:36 21:52 22:33 23:59
Klasse Neubauer 0:25 1:07 1:50 0:58 2:35 1:33 2:27 2:28 3:33 1:56 0:44 2:16 0:41 1:26

25:40 26:38 28:04 29:31 30:05
1:41 0:58 1:26 1:27 0:34
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch kurz  (34) 2.1 km  0 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(84) 3(81) 4(87) 5(101) 6(82) 7(112) 8(106) 9(120) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(80) 14(71)
15(108) 16(72) 17(67) 18(99) Z

13 Aileen Hoch 30:06 0:30 1:21 3:45 4:26 7:01 8:26 11:02 13:23 16:58 18:53 19:43 21:54 22:46 24:04
Klasse Neubauer 0:30 0:51 2:24 0:41 2:35 1:25 2:36 2:21 3:35 1:55 0:50 2:11 0:52 1:18

25:51 26:43 28:04 29:30 30:06
1:47 0:52 1:21 1:26 0:36

14 Julia Röttig 30:13 0:27 1:15 3:31 4:22 6:57 8:30 11:01 13:25 17:01 18:52 19:37 21:52 22:45 24:06
Klasse Neubauer 0:27 0:48 2:16 0:51 2:35 1:33 2:31 2:24 3:36 1:51 0:45 2:15 0:53 1:21

25:53 26:47 28:18 29:56 30:13
1:47 0:54 1:31 1:38 0:17

15 Valeria Künzler 31:06 0:19 1:12 3:09 3:46 5:37 6:31 11:28 13:54 18:18 20:09 20:55 23:11 24:03 25:19
Klasse Neubauer 0:19 0:53 1:57 0:37 1:51 0:54 4:57 2:26 4:24 1:51 0:46 2:16 0:52 1:16

27:11 27:57 29:31 30:53 31:06
1:52 0:46 1:34 1:22 0:13

16 Giulia Schnetzer 31:09 0:21 1:14 3:13 3:50 5:38 6:33 11:30 13:58 18:23 20:17 20:59 23:12 24:03 25:23
Klasse Neubauer 0:21 0:53 1:59 0:37 1:48 0:55 4:57 2:28 4:25 1:54 0:42 2:13 0:51 1:20

27:16 28:03 29:36 30:57 31:09
1:53 0:47 1:33 1:21 0:12

17 Kim Huber 31:27 0:27 1:46 3:22 3:57 5:30 7:03 9:22 12:48 20:16 21:17 21:52 23:56 24:51 26:09
Berneck 0:27 1:19 1:36 0:35 1:33 1:33 2:19 3:26 7:28 1:01 0:35 2:04 0:55 1:18

27:35 28:28 29:52 31:15 31:27
1:26 0:53 1:24 1:23 0:12

18 Fabio Kuster 31:29 0:18 1:15 3:12 3:45 5:37 6:35 11:31 13:53 18:22 20:18 20:58 23:13 24:04 25:24
Klasse Neubauer 0:18 0:57 1:57 0:33 1:52 0:58 4:56 2:22 4:29 1:56 0:40 2:15 0:51 1:20

27:18 28:07 29:37 31:10 31:29
1:54 0:49 1:30 1:33 0:19

19 Kerstin Röthlisberg 37:51 0:31 1:47 4:16 5:23 8:03 9:07 12:23 15:29 18:13 21:28 22:05 25:00 26:06 27:25
Berneck 0:31 1:16 2:29 1:07 2:40 1:04 3:16 3:06 2:44 3:15 0:37 2:55 1:06 1:19

30:03 30:56 36:06 37:36 37:51
2:38 0:53 5:10 1:30 0:15

20 Bernadette Brander 38:45 0:57 2:09 5:17 6:12 8:47 10:07 15:00 17:42 20:21 22:29 23:12 26:16 27:39 29:08
Berneck 0:57 1:12 3:08 0:55 2:35 1:20 4:53 2:42 2:39 2:08 0:43 3:04 1:23 1:29

31:08 31:46 34:20 38:14 38:45
2:00 0:38 2:34 3:54 0:31

21 Seraina Reller 40:29 0:17 1:35 3:30 4:09 5:36 6:30 8:46 19:19 20:39 23:43 24:20 27:14 28:13 29:58
Klasse Neubauer 0:17 1:18 1:55 0:39 1:27 0:54 2:16 10:33 1:20 3:04 0:37 2:54 0:59 1:45

31:51 32:57 39:33 40:15 40:29
1:53 1:06 6:36 0:42 0:14

21 Flynn Rosenbohm 40:29 0:21 1:35 3:31 4:10 5:33 6:28 8:47 19:20 20:39 23:43 24:20 27:13 28:13 29:58
Klasse Neubauer 0:21 1:14 1:56 0:39 1:23 0:55 2:19 10:33 1:19 3:04 0:37 2:53 1:00 1:45

31:50 32:55 39:33 40:15 40:29
1:52 1:05 6:38 0:42 0:14

23 Sarah Klopfenstein 40:31 0:19 1:35 3:28 4:10 5:35 6:29 8:48 19:21 20:41 23:43 24:22 27:14 28:13 29:58
Klasse Neubauer 0:19 1:16 1:53 0:42 1:25 0:54 2:19 10:33 1:20 3:02 0:39 2:52 0:59 1:45

31:50 32:57 39:34 40:16 40:31
1:52 1:07 6:37 0:42 0:15

24 Karl Steger 41:25 0:50 2:57 6:34 7:45 11:00 12:27 17:01 19:55 23:13 27:18 27:58 32:21 35:00 36:42
Berneck 0:50 2:07 3:37 1:11 3:15 1:27 4:34 2:54 3:18 4:05 0:40 4:23 2:39 1:42

37:55 38:34 39:53 40:58 41:25
1:13 0:39 1:19 1:05 0:27

25 Rachel Siemens 43:10 0:20 1:14 3:21 4:11 6:40 8:54 11:57 21:00 23:19 26:02 27:27 31:28 32:39 34:14
Klasse Neubauer 0:20 0:54 2:07 0:50 2:29 2:14 3:03 9:03 2:19 2:43 1:25 4:01 1:11 1:35

38:23 39:05 41:34 42:52 43:10
4:09 0:42 2:29 1:18 0:18

26 Andrina Zellweger 43:13 0:23 1:14 3:24 4:15 6:40 8:27 12:03 21:05 23:19 26:05 27:31 31:29 32:42 34:17
Klasse Neubauer 0:23 0:51 2:10 0:51 2:25 1:47 3:36 9:02 2:14 2:46 1:26 3:58 1:13 1:35

38:22 39:10 41:37 42:55 43:13
4:05 0:48 2:27 1:18 0:18

27 Clara Böhler 43:15 0:22 1:16 3:28 4:19 6:46 8:31 12:02 21:04 23:26 26:08 27:31 31:34 32:44 34:22
Klasse Neubauer 0:22 0:54 2:12 0:51 2:27 1:45 3:31 9:02 2:22 2:42 1:23 4:03 1:10 1:38

38:24 39:13 41:39 42:58 43:15
4:02 0:49 2:26 1:19 0:17

28 Sarah Reller 43:54 0:43 2:24 4:47 6:19 10:21 12:12 15:34 20:24 23:45 26:53 27:47 30:34 32:43 35:09
Berneck 0:43 1:41 2:23 1:32 4:02 1:51 3:22 4:50 3:21 3:08 0:54 2:47 2:09 2:26

36:50 39:40 41:15 43:40 43:54
1:41 2:50 1:35 2:25 0:14

29 Mohamd Amin 50:30 0:44 1:49 4:00 4:58 9:26 10:20 14:41 16:52 19:53 22:52 23:23 26:13 28:18 30:32
Klasse Neubauer 0:44 1:05 2:11 0:58 4:28 0:54 4:21 2:11 3:01 2:59 0:31 2:50 2:05 2:14

41:19 42:12 49:01 50:05 50:30
10:47 0:53 6:49 1:04 0:25

30 Besmir Abdiv 50:37 0:44 1:52 4:09 4:59 9:37 10:30 14:47 17:02 20:01 22:54 23:30 26:20 28:28 30:36
Klasse Neubauer 0:44 1:08 2:17 0:50 4:38 0:53 4:17 2:15 2:59 2:53 0:36 2:50 2:08 2:08

41:28 42:18 49:05 50:16 50:37
10:52 0:50 6:47 1:11 0:21

30 Sebastian Baumann 50:37 0:39 1:49 4:00 4:56 9:29 10:24 14:41 16:54 19:55 22:53 23:25 26:15 28:25 30:31
Klasse Neubauer 0:39 1:10 2:11 0:56 4:33 0:55 4:17 2:13 3:01 2:58 0:32 2:50 2:10 2:06

41:22 42:09 49:03 50:22 50:37
10:51 0:47 6:54 1:19 0:15



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch kurz  (34) 2.1 km  0 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(84) 3(81) 4(87) 5(101) 6(82) 7(112) 8(106) 9(120) 10(119) 11(91) 12(75) 13(80) 14(71)
15(108) 16(72) 17(67) 18(99) Z

32 Joel Mathys 50:38 0:44 1:53 4:09 4:59 9:47 10:35 14:47 16:58 20:03 22:53 23:29 26:19 28:25 30:32
Klasse Neubauer 0:44 1:09 2:16 0:50 4:48 0:48 4:12 2:11 3:05 2:50 0:36 2:50 2:06 2:07

41:27 42:18 49:06 50:22 50:38
10:55 0:51 6:48 1:16 0:16

33 Silvan Hoch 51:25 0:20 3:09 6:58 8:04 29:40 31:25 33:53 36:00 37:55 39:04 39:37 42:40 43:55 44:57
Berneck 0:20 2:49 3:49 1:06 21:36 1:45 2:28 2:07 1:55 1:09 0:33 3:03 1:15 1:02

46:37 47:35 49:25 50:51 51:25
1:40 0:58 1:50 1:26 0:34

Linus Mattle Aufg 0:49 1:54 4:46 5:40 8:36 10:01 13:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
St. Margrethen 0:49 1:05 2:52 0:54 2:56 1:25 3:56

----- 17:47 19:53 21:39 22:05
3:50 2:06 1:46 0:26

Plausch mittel  (30) 2.5 km  0 Hm 25 P
1(92) 2(63) 3(62) 4(84) 5(81) 6(87) 7(101) 8(82) 9(104) 10(85) 11(112) 12(117) 13(113) 14(83)

15(73) 16(64) 17(68) 18(72) 19(108) 20(100) 21(75) 22(70) 23(69) 24(67) 25(99) Z

1 Jonas Vogel 17:29 0:23 1:06 1:29 1:52 3:23 3:52 5:15 5:50 7:02 7:34 7:51 8:23 9:00 9:18
Widnau 0:23 0:43 0:23 0:23 1:31 0:29 1:23 0:35 1:12 0:32 0:17 0:32 0:37 0:18

9:54 10:17 11:00 11:22 11:48 12:17 13:12 15:11 16:10 16:40 17:19 17:29
0:36 0:23 0:43 0:22 0:26 0:29 0:55 1:59 0:59 0:30 0:39 0:10

2 Jan Frei 19:11 0:19 1:04 1:30 1:52 3:13 3:45 5:17 5:49 6:48 7:54 8:12 8:41 9:16 9:32
Berneck 0:19 0:45 0:26 0:22 1:21 0:32 1:32 0:32 0:59 1:06 0:18 0:29 0:35 0:16

10:17 10:37 12:07 12:33 12:54 13:30 14:17 16:42 17:38 18:14 19:01 19:11
0:45 0:20 1:30 0:26 0:21 0:36 0:47 2:25 0:56 0:36 0:47 0:10

3 Mirella Castellazzi 21:06 0:25 1:11 2:15 2:52 4:22 4:48 6:48 7:20 8:27 8:53 9:13 9:57 10:41 10:57
Berneck 0:25 0:46 1:04 0:37 1:30 0:26 2:00 0:32 1:07 0:26 0:20 0:44 0:44 0:16

11:57 12:25 13:39 14:06 14:29 15:01 15:52 18:14 19:27 20:06 20:54 21:06
1:00 0:28 1:14 0:27 0:23 0:32 0:51 2:22 1:13 0:39 0:48 0:12

4 Laura Stricker 21:25 0:28 1:19 1:51 2:21 3:52 4:21 6:11 6:56 8:06 8:41 9:03 9:40 10:24 10:45
Berneck 0:28 0:51 0:32 0:30 1:31 0:29 1:50 0:45 1:10 0:35 0:22 0:37 0:44 0:21

11:30 12:01 13:00 13:29 13:57 14:39 15:40 17:10 18:24 19:05 21:09 21:25
0:45 0:31 0:59 0:29 0:28 0:42 1:01 1:30 1:14 0:41 2:04 0:16

5 Lena Fiechter 21:38 0:23 1:14 1:39 2:06 3:46 4:29 6:32 7:15 8:47 9:26 9:43 10:15 11:10 11:35
Berneck 0:23 0:51 0:25 0:27 1:40 0:43 2:03 0:43 1:32 0:39 0:17 0:32 0:55 0:25

12:34 13:12 14:28 14:58 15:29 16:19 17:27 18:28 19:38 20:24 21:21 21:38
0:59 0:38 1:16 0:30 0:31 0:50 1:08 1:01 1:10 0:46 0:57 0:17

6 Manuela Lehmann 23:37 0:45 1:40 2:06 2:28 4:08 4:39 5:57 6:37 7:52 8:28 9:02 9:56 10:49 11:12
Berneck 0:45 0:55 0:26 0:22 1:40 0:31 1:18 0:40 1:15 0:36 0:34 0:54 0:53 0:23

12:02 12:31 15:16 15:44 16:18 16:58 18:05 19:26 20:52 21:43 23:23 23:37
0:50 0:29 2:45 0:28 0:34 0:40 1:07 1:21 1:26 0:51 1:40 0:14

7 Mischa Thurnheer 23:56 0:27 1:22 1:49 2:16 4:04 4:38 6:12 7:05 8:29 9:00 9:22 10:12 11:04 11:23
Berneck 0:27 0:55 0:27 0:27 1:48 0:34 1:34 0:53 1:24 0:31 0:22 0:50 0:52 0:19

12:37 13:13 14:47 15:20 16:14 16:58 18:16 20:50 22:02 22:39 23:38 23:56
1:14 0:36 1:34 0:33 0:54 0:44 1:18 2:34 1:12 0:37 0:59 0:18

8 Fiona Thurnheer 26:28 2:03 2:42 3:38 4:00 5:55 6:29 8:31 10:09 11:27 11:57 12:22 13:09 14:03 14:32
Berneck 2:03 0:39 0:56 0:22 1:55 0:34 2:02 1:38 1:18 0:30 0:25 0:47 0:54 0:29

15:22 15:51 17:15 18:31 19:10 19:50 20:53 23:42 24:44 25:22 26:14 26:28
0:50 0:29 1:24 1:16 0:39 0:40 1:03 2:49 1:02 0:38 0:52 0:14

9 Daniel Enzler 26:53 0:35 1:34 1:56 2:24 4:28 5:10 6:43 7:34 9:31 10:12 10:32 11:17 12:41 13:07
Berneck 0:35 0:59 0:22 0:28 2:04 0:42 1:33 0:51 1:57 0:41 0:20 0:45 1:24 0:26

14:25 15:05 16:59 17:27 18:18 19:06 21:06 22:35 24:10 25:25 26:37 26:53
1:18 0:40 1:54 0:28 0:51 0:48 2:00 1:29 1:35 1:15 1:12 0:16

10 Mägi Wüst 26:59 1:19 2:17 2:45 3:15 5:06 5:45 8:21 9:10 10:45 11:29 12:02 12:52 13:51 14:17
Montlingen 1:19 0:58 0:28 0:30 1:51 0:39 2:36 0:49 1:35 0:44 0:33 0:50 0:59 0:26

15:23 16:03 17:29 18:12 19:13 20:02 21:19 23:04 24:42 25:31 26:40 26:59
1:06 0:40 1:26 0:43 1:01 0:49 1:17 1:45 1:38 0:49 1:09 0:19

11 Corin Weder 28:43 0:37 1:53 3:32 3:54 5:28 6:11 8:04 8:52 10:25 12:48 13:07 13:53 14:52 15:25
Berneck 0:37 1:16 1:39 0:22 1:34 0:43 1:53 0:48 1:33 2:23 0:19 0:46 0:59 0:33

17:53 18:22 20:27 21:04 21:38 22:22 23:33 25:31 26:49 27:33 28:28 28:43
2:28 0:29 2:05 0:37 0:34 0:44 1:11 1:58 1:18 0:44 0:55 0:15

12 Lena Bischofberger 28:50 0:24 1:23 1:59 2:28 4:00 4:32 6:41 7:36 8:52 13:23 13:46 14:47 15:42 16:04
Oberegg 0:24 0:59 0:36 0:29 1:32 0:32 2:09 0:55 1:16 4:31 0:23 1:01 0:55 0:22

17:18 17:56 19:22 20:04 22:25 23:18 24:18 25:59 27:04 27:44 28:36 28:50
1:14 0:38 1:26 0:42 2:21 0:53 1:00 1:41 1:05 0:40 0:52 0:14

13 Raphael Jung 29:31 0:42 2:43 3:34 4:08 6:04 7:23 9:09 10:08 11:59 12:37 13:13 13:55 15:08 15:34
Amriswil 0:42 2:01 0:51 0:34 1:56 1:19 1:46 0:59 1:51 0:38 0:36 0:42 1:13 0:26

17:10 17:57 19:16 20:21 21:04 22:06 23:15 25:18 27:06 27:54 29:17 29:31
1:36 0:47 1:19 1:05 0:43 1:02 1:09 2:03 1:48 0:48 1:23 0:14

14 Samuel Hanspeter 33:59 0:21 1:51 2:29 3:04 4:57 5:46 7:52 8:28 10:47 11:31 11:50 12:53 13:43 14:15
Berneck 0:21 1:30 0:38 0:35 1:53 0:49 2:06 0:36 2:19 0:44 0:19 1:03 0:50 0:32

15:13 22:42 24:33 25:15 27:02 28:33 29:33 31:08 32:24 33:01 33:48 33:59
0:58 7:29 1:51 0:42 1:47 1:31 1:00 1:35 1:16 0:37 0:47 0:11

15 Alexandra Rech 34:17 3:28 4:30 5:03 5:58 8:17 9:09 10:53 11:53 14:06 14:51 15:35 16:33 17:50 18:37
Berneck 3:28 1:02 0:33 0:55 2:19 0:52 1:44 1:00 2:13 0:45 0:44 0:58 1:17 0:47

19:51 20:35 23:48 24:39 25:10 26:12 27:49 29:32 31:26 32:25 33:48 34:17
1:14 0:44 3:13 0:51 0:31 1:02 1:37 1:43 1:54 0:59 1:23 0:29



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 11 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch mittel  (30) 2.5 km  0 Hm 25 P (Forts.)

1(92) 2(63) 3(62) 4(84) 5(81) 6(87) 7(101) 8(82) 9(104) 10(85) 11(112) 12(117) 13(113) 14(83)
15(73) 16(64) 17(68) 18(72) 19(108) 20(100) 21(75) 22(70) 23(69) 24(67) 25(99) Z

16 Kurt Erni 34:33 0:24 1:14 1:52 2:19 3:52 4:28 6:17 7:02 8:27 13:59 14:28 20:41 21:36 22:00
Berneck 0:24 0:50 0:38 0:27 1:33 0:36 1:49 0:45 1:25 5:32 0:29 6:13 0:55 0:24

24:20 24:56 26:37 27:14 28:12 28:52 29:49 31:17 32:31 33:11 34:15 34:33
2:20 0:36 1:41 0:37 0:58 0:40 0:57 1:28 1:14 0:40 1:04 0:18

17 Kurt Heller 35:00 1:36 2:36 3:05 3:40 6:49 8:14 10:37 11:14 13:32 14:11 14:36 15:16 16:49 17:23
Berneck 1:36 1:00 0:29 0:35 3:09 1:25 2:23 0:37 2:18 0:39 0:25 0:40 1:33 0:34

18:31 19:27 20:47 23:20 24:36 25:26 26:42 29:27 32:10 33:11 34:42 35:00
1:08 0:56 1:20 2:33 1:16 0:50 1:16 2:45 2:43 1:01 1:31 0:18

18 Ruben Tagmann 36:41 4:14 5:21 6:25 7:22 8:45 9:31 11:30 12:19 16:55 18:20 18:38 19:58 21:03 23:28
Berneck 4:14 1:07 1:04 0:57 1:23 0:46 1:59 0:49 4:36 1:25 0:18 1:20 1:05 2:25

24:29 24:58 27:03 28:15 29:44 30:41 31:50 32:49 34:57 35:43 36:27 36:41 0:40
1:01 0:29 2:05 1:12 1:29 0:57 1:09 0:59 2:08 0:46 0:44 0:14 *63

19 Nathalie Güntert 38:00 0:31 1:21 2:30 3:14 4:52 5:30 7:32 8:11 9:39 11:57 12:23 13:47 15:06 17:59
Berneck 0:31 0:50 1:09 0:44 1:38 0:38 2:02 0:39 1:28 2:18 0:26 1:24 1:19 2:53

19:36 20:00 20:57 22:11 22:49 23:46 30:10 32:18 34:08 36:27 37:32 38:00 26:58
1:37 0:24 0:57 1:14 0:38 0:57 6:24 2:08 1:50 2:19 1:05 0:28 *68

27:42 28:10
*72 *108

20 Irene Huber 39:22 0:28 1:24 2:29 3:17 4:52 5:32 7:41 8:22 10:28 12:31 12:53 14:00 15:52 18:07
Berneck 0:28 0:56 1:05 0:48 1:35 0:40 2:09 0:41 2:06 2:03 0:22 1:07 1:52 2:15

19:36 20:00 27:18 27:45 28:09 28:40 30:58 33:41 35:56 37:09 38:47 39:22 22:22
1:29 0:24 7:18 0:27 0:24 0:31 2:18 2:43 2:15 1:13 1:38 0:35 *72

23:05 25:33
*108 *100

21 Kim Huber 41:23 0:43 1:55 2:40 3:16 5:20 6:07 10:51 11:41 13:26 15:10 15:37 16:23 17:45 18:30
Berneck 0:43 1:12 0:45 0:36 2:04 0:47 4:44 0:50 1:45 1:44 0:27 0:46 1:22 0:45

20:16 21:01 25:02 25:42 26:31 27:36 29:47 34:45 37:28 38:19 41:06 41:23
1:46 0:45 4:01 0:40 0:49 1:05 2:11 4:58 2:43 0:51 2:47 0:17

22 Eveline Waldburger 43:59 0:33 1:42 2:39 3:16 5:57 6:48 9:11 11:11 16:27 18:37 19:23 21:13 22:46 24:22
Berneck 0:33 1:09 0:57 0:37 2:41 0:51 2:23 2:00 5:16 2:10 0:46 1:50 1:33 1:36

25:41 26:26 28:29 29:17 30:04 31:05 33:04 35:37 39:54 41:49 43:31 43:59
1:19 0:45 2:03 0:48 0:47 1:01 1:59 2:33 4:17 1:55 1:42 0:28

23 Luana Gotadoro 44:06 0:30 1:45 2:12 2:54 6:49 7:34 10:25 11:35 14:20 21:13 21:33 22:26 23:17 23:48
Berneck 0:30 1:15 0:27 0:42 3:55 0:45 2:51 1:10 2:45 6:53 0:20 0:53 0:51 0:31

25:25 25:53 30:31 30:53 31:42 33:38 35:43 38:36 40:21 41:10 43:52 44:06
1:37 0:28 4:38 0:22 0:49 1:56 2:05 2:53 1:45 0:49 2:42 0:14

24 Stefan Waldburger 44:17 0:55 2:11 3:00 3:39 6:19 7:10 9:28 12:36 16:49 19:01 19:47 21:35 23:07 24:47
Berneck 0:55 1:16 0:49 0:39 2:40 0:51 2:18 3:08 4:13 2:12 0:46 1:48 1:32 1:40

26:03 26:48 28:50 29:39 30:25 31:27 33:26 35:59 40:17 42:06 43:53 44:17
1:16 0:45 2:02 0:49 0:46 1:02 1:59 2:33 4:18 1:49 1:47 0:24

Ian Werner Fehlst 0:20 1:20 1:49 2:22 3:43 4:13 5:37 6:14 7:25 7:54 8:15 9:08 9:57 10:18
Berneck 0:20 1:00 0:29 0:33 1:21 0:30 1:24 0:37 1:11 0:29 0:21 0:53 0:49 0:21

11:18 11:46 12:49 13:20 ----- 14:17 15:17 16:39 18:01 18:42 20:06 20:22
1:00 0:28 1:03 0:31 0:57 1:00 1:22 1:22 0:41 1:24 0:16

Oliver Morandi Fehlst 0:20 1:07 1:32 2:06 3:39 4:14 5:37 6:12 7:47 8:22 8:44 9:26 10:15 10:41
Berneck 0:20 0:47 0:25 0:34 1:33 0:35 1:23 0:35 1:35 0:35 0:22 0:42 0:49 0:26

11:26 11:54 12:55 ----- 13:35 14:28 15:32 17:18 18:31 19:12 20:20 20:31
0:45 0:28 1:01 0:40 0:53 1:04 1:46 1:13 0:41 1:08 0:11

Thomas Ramsauer Fehlst 1:02 1:57 2:24 2:51 4:32 5:09 7:11 7:49 9:53 10:25 10:45 11:35 12:23 12:47
Berneck 1:02 0:55 0:27 0:27 1:41 0:37 2:02 0:38 2:04 0:32 0:20 0:50 0:48 0:24

13:49 ----- 16:50 17:35 18:01 19:00 20:03 22:17 23:49 25:26 26:17 26:30 24:31
1:02 3:01 0:45 0:26 0:59 1:03 2:14 1:32 1:37 0:51 0:13 *74

Vreni Wolgensinger Fehlst 0:32 1:31 3:33 4:11 5:44 6:21 8:02 8:59 10:27 ----- 11:27 12:18 13:15 14:24
Oberriet 0:32 0:59 2:02 0:38 1:33 0:37 1:41 0:57 1:28 1:00 0:51 0:57 1:09

15:35 16:07 17:36 18:11 18:51 19:44 20:53 22:32 24:01 24:48 26:26 26:45
1:11 0:32 1:29 0:35 0:40 0:53 1:09 1:39 1:29 0:47 1:38 0:19

Paul Keel Fehlst 0:47 2:08 2:30 2:54 4:17 4:48 7:36 9:03 10:13 ----- 15:12 16:34 17:17 17:42
Berneck 0:47 1:21 0:22 0:24 1:23 0:31 2:48 1:27 1:10 4:59 1:22 0:43 0:25

18:24 20:21 21:33 22:09 22:56 23:47 24:45 26:22 27:27 28:03 29:10 29:38
0:42 1:57 1:12 0:36 0:47 0:51 0:58 1:37 1:05 0:36 1:07 0:28

Monika Kuster Fehlst 0:38 1:46 4:26 4:48 11:37 12:17 14:50 19:53 21:47 ----- 22:33 34:59 36:04 36:35
Berneck 0:38 1:08 2:40 0:22 6:49 0:40 2:33 5:03 1:54 0:46 12:26 1:05 0:31

37:57 40:03 41:08 41:54 45:33 46:47 47:52 49:46 51:21 52:44 53:48 54:14 28:53
1:22 2:06 1:05 0:46 3:39 1:14 1:05 1:54 1:35 1:23 1:04 0:26 *115

31:50 52:04
*106 *74

Plausch lang  (15) 3.4 km  0 Hm 28 P
1(84) 2(63) 3(78) 4(110) 5(81) 6(87) 7(101) 8(82) 9(86) 10(103) 11(118) 12(117) 13(112) 14(120)

15(115) 16(109) 17(119) 18(91) 19(75) 20(80) 21(68) 22(72) 23(108) 24(71) 25(79) 26(69) 27(65) 28(99)
Z

1 David Schmidheiny 21:39 0:24 1:00 1:52 2:25 3:06 3:27 4:24 4:55 5:57 6:31 7:29 8:20 8:48 9:57
Berneck 0:24 0:36 0:52 0:33 0:41 0:21 0:57 0:31 1:02 0:34 0:58 0:51 0:28 1:09

11:21 11:37 12:40 12:58 14:06 14:34 15:12 15:35 16:06 17:04 19:31 20:04 20:46 21:24
1:24 0:16 1:03 0:18 1:08 0:28 0:38 0:23 0:31 0:58 2:27 0:33 0:42 0:38

21:39
0:15



9. Bernecker Dorf-OL, 24.4.2013 Mi 24.04.2013 20:07
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 12 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch lang  (15) 3.4 km  0 Hm 28 P (Forts.)

1(84) 2(63) 3(78) 4(110) 5(81) 6(87) 7(101) 8(82) 9(86) 10(103) 11(118) 12(117) 13(112) 14(120)
15(115) 16(109) 17(119) 18(91) 19(75) 20(80) 21(68) 22(72) 23(108) 24(71) 25(79) 26(69) 27(65) 28(99)

Z

2 René Lei 22:27 0:30 0:58 1:55 2:14 3:00 3:22 4:12 5:12 6:48 7:21 8:55 9:47 10:17 11:34
Berneck 0:30 0:28 0:57 0:19 0:46 0:22 0:50 1:00 1:36 0:33 1:34 0:52 0:30 1:17

12:41 13:01 14:24 14:40 15:45 16:20 17:06 17:25 17:57 18:42 19:56 20:26 21:17 22:13
1:07 0:20 1:23 0:16 1:05 0:35 0:46 0:19 0:32 0:45 1:14 0:30 0:51 0:56

22:27
0:14

3 Tobias Seitz 23:02 0:34 1:05 2:07 2:40 3:34 3:53 5:03 6:00 7:23 7:53 8:52 9:41 10:12 11:20
Berneck 0:34 0:31 1:02 0:33 0:54 0:19 1:10 0:57 1:23 0:30 0:59 0:49 0:31 1:08

12:23 12:41 14:02 14:24 15:20 15:48 16:25 16:49 17:27 18:31 20:54 21:31 22:13 22:46
1:03 0:18 1:21 0:22 0:56 0:28 0:37 0:24 0:38 1:04 2:23 0:37 0:42 0:33

23:02
0:16

4 Stefan Seitz 23:13 1:50 2:21 3:31 3:55 4:51 5:19 6:37 7:03 7:52 8:33 9:36 10:32 11:05 12:33
Berneck 1:50 0:31 1:10 0:24 0:56 0:28 1:18 0:26 0:49 0:41 1:03 0:56 0:33 1:28

13:29 13:50 15:45 16:12 17:25 17:57 18:39 19:00 19:23 20:25 21:03 21:41 22:24 23:00
0:56 0:21 1:55 0:27 1:13 0:32 0:42 0:21 0:23 1:02 0:38 0:38 0:43 0:36

23:13
0:13

5 Andrin Benz 24:23 0:26 0:59 2:16 2:41 3:36 3:58 5:08 5:44 6:47 7:24 8:37 9:43 10:21 12:04
Berneck 0:26 0:33 1:17 0:25 0:55 0:22 1:10 0:36 1:03 0:37 1:13 1:06 0:38 1:43

13:32 13:55 15:39 16:00 17:19 17:59 18:44 19:09 19:49 20:52 21:47 22:29 23:24 24:10
1:28 0:23 1:44 0:21 1:19 0:40 0:45 0:25 0:40 1:03 0:55 0:42 0:55 0:46

24:23
0:13

6 Hans Müggler 25:18 0:34 1:15 2:42 3:09 4:09 4:38 5:52 6:30 7:36 8:18 9:32 10:38 11:17 13:05
Berneck 0:34 0:41 1:27 0:27 1:00 0:29 1:14 0:38 1:06 0:42 1:14 1:06 0:39 1:48

14:25 14:50 16:26 16:49 18:22 19:00 19:48 20:17 20:49 21:55 22:41 23:26 24:16 25:03
1:20 0:25 1:36 0:23 1:33 0:38 0:48 0:29 0:32 1:06 0:46 0:45 0:50 0:47

25:18
0:15

7 Andrea Loher 27:06 0:33 1:25 3:12 3:42 4:40 5:10 6:25 6:59 8:23 9:12 11:01 12:01 12:36 14:15
Berneck 0:33 0:52 1:47 0:30 0:58 0:30 1:15 0:34 1:24 0:49 1:49 1:00 0:35 1:39

15:34 15:54 17:27 17:48 19:48 20:22 21:15 21:42 22:10 23:14 24:31 25:24 26:12 26:53
1:19 0:20 1:33 0:21 2:00 0:34 0:53 0:27 0:28 1:04 1:17 0:53 0:48 0:41

27:06
0:13

8 Marc Baumgartner 27:44 1:11 1:53 3:27 3:57 5:02 5:29 6:45 7:24 8:52 9:42 10:59 11:54 12:29 14:09
Berneck 1:11 0:42 1:34 0:30 1:05 0:27 1:16 0:39 1:28 0:50 1:17 0:55 0:35 1:40

15:30 15:47 17:27 17:47 19:22 20:12 21:01 21:23 21:49 23:29 25:04 25:47 26:44 27:31
1:21 0:17 1:40 0:20 1:35 0:50 0:49 0:22 0:26 1:40 1:35 0:43 0:57 0:47

27:44
0:13

9 Alina Lüchinger 30:53 1:14 1:43 2:53 3:23 4:16 4:40 6:01 6:42 7:54 8:34 9:46 10:52 11:34 13:20
